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2022 North Yorkshire and York Post Covid Inter-Care Home and Supported Living

Summer Olympics
Final Standings

Olympic Points System (Per Event)

Winners | 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
25 20 15 12 10 8 6 4 2 1

Older Adults Category

Team Distance | Balloon Beanbag Toss | Chair Basketball | Paper Straw Blow | Beanbag or Total Points
Race Volleyball Plate Challenge | Ball Catch
Discus
15t- The 172
Orchards
Champions
(Northallerton)
2"d- Kirkwood 102

Hall (Leyburn)

3d- Abbey Lea | 4th = 96
Athletes
(Barlby)

4. Sycamore 5th 77
Hall
(Bainbridge)
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Team

Distance
Race

Balloon
Volleyball

Hoopla

Beanbag Toss

Chair Basketball

Paper
Plate
Discus

Straw Blow
Challenge

Beanbag or
Ball Catch

Total Points

5t- 5 Whitby
Road
(Pickering)

7th

7th

8th

7th

8th

2nd

5th

56

6"- New
Lodge (York)

6th

5th:

7th

6th

7th

3rd

53

7th- William
Wilberforce
Care Home
(Pocklington)

5th

5th:

gth:

5th

2nd

52

8- Fulford
Nursing Home
(York)

1st

2nd

45

oth- The Riccall
Warriors
(Riccall)

2nd

4th

6th

40

10™- Omega
Oak Barn
(Nawton)

8th

gth:

4th

18

11t- Silver
Birches Aiming
for Gold (Filey)

6th

5th:

18

12th- Rawcliffe
Manor (York)

3rd

15

Ashfield
Athletics
(Malton)

Their Care

Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Event to Support Physical Activity For Those in

Benkhill Lodge
(Bedale)

Their Care

Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in
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Carentan Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in
Three Swans Their Care

with Tawny

Lodge and

Kingfisher

House (Selby)

Hilltop Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in
Hurricanes Their Care

(Sherburn in

Elmet)

Larpool Lane Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in
(Whitby) Their Care

Neville's Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in
Heroes Their Care

(Skipton)

Osborne Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in

House Nursing
Home (Selby)

Their Care
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Younger Adults and LD Category

Team

15t- Sherbutt
Dib Dabs
(Pocklington)

2"d-The
Gravers
Warriors
(York)

3rd- Botton
Village and
Ryedale
MENCAP
(Whitby)

4™-United
Response
York Services

Distance | Balloon Beanbag Toss | Chair Basketball
Race Volleyball

5t- Harrogate
Home Support

Alne Hall
Nursing Home
with Physical
Disablities
(Near
Easingwold)

Straw Blow
Challenge

Paper Plate Beanbag/Ball | Total Points
Discus Catch

145

130

95

a4

27

Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in Their

Care
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Cauwood Day

Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in Their

Service Care
(Malton)
Harlington Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in Their

House (York)

Care

Holgate House
(York)

Didn't Record Scores Towards the Our Medal Contest- But Hosted a Fantastic Even to Support Physical Activity For Those in Their

Care

Awards to Recognise Exceptional Achievement by Our Providers

Biggest Achievement by a Resident Award- Resident Winnie from Silver Birches in Filey valiantly taking part in all their
events at the age of 104

Biggest Achievement by a Staff Member Award- Omega Oak Barn near Kirkbymoorside measured the most steps walked
by their staff whilst on duty, with the winner Gemma clocking up an impressive 4000

Biggest Olympic Display- The Orchard’s in Northallerton creating a fantastic display showcasing the story of resident
Trevor, who was a national level speedway racer

Most Creative Event- United Response York bringing together all their service users, staff and families in a brilliant summer
sports day in Rowntree Park

Most Creative Activity- Hilltop Hurricanes holding a baton relay around the whole home

Hydration Award- Fantastic looking summer mocktails made for residents at New Lodge in York, as part of their Olympic
afternoon

Personalised Care Award- Joint Winners: Both Abbey Lea and Fulford Nursing Home included bed-based events designed
to involve all residents. These activities included number of hand squeezes, facial expression changes and a scent guessing
challenge.




